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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Tournament Results -- Handicap Result
z MenHDCP

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceBowler Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 David Deleasa 1571-5249 46 226 228 205 659 138 797
2 Lee Ison 1571-31435 62 220 203 181 604 186 790
3 Matt Russell 6253-7432 4 269 237 254 760 12 772
4 Troy Knight-napper 7823-274318 72 160 187 203 550 216 766
5 Jim Phelan 6253-3231 32 183 245 235 663 96 759
6 Kevin Jimenez 8886-7525 123 110 123 143 376 369 745
7 Earnest Neal 348-42574 28 242 196 217 655 84 739
8 John Carroll 1571-1682 24 223 203 228 654 72 726
9 Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 27 201 216 222 639 81 720
10 Ed Suscraba 1582-395 46 212 180 185 577 138 715
11 David (DJ) Deleasa 9880-41000 62 169 198 159 526 186 712
12 Shane Lebiedz 8886-7354 42 190 165 219 574 126 700
12 Chris Speanburg 8886-7278 41 193 213 171 577 123 700
14 James Grampus 1676-8053 22 182 226 222 630 66 696
15 Claude Greenip 1571-7164 55 143 180 204 527 165 692
16 Nick Gavron 1571-30959 220 224 244 688 688
17 Carl Bucklgy 21-37250 17 178 226 232 636 51 687
18 Michael Parker 1571-34306 24 220 191 202 613 72 685
19 Andre Abraham 1575-6337 22 226 196 195 617 66 683
20 Eddie Golliver 1578-5520 41 216 169 174 559 123 682
21 Alexander Vargas 6257-953 202 249 226 677 677
22 Rob Wei 1571-23812 14 193 232 209 634 42 676
23 Timothy Ellis 1585-2753 34 176 225 171 572 102 674
24 Leroy Whitling 1663-3923 40 212 156 185 553 120 673
25 Eric Rosado 21-72791 55 169 179 158 506 165 671
26 Michael Brenner sr 1571-5224 13 190 226 212 628 39 667
27 Alex Baluyui 1576-4449 20 195 215 194 604 60 664
28 Terrence Bradley 9901-9273 38 192 167 188 547 114 661
29 Scott Rysz 1582-10880 27 183 169 223 575 81 656
29 Dave Herman 1582-11855 25 178 246 157 581 75 656
31 Bernie Crablree 1582-5005 34 164 218 171 553 102 655
32 Rocco Ilaria 11-380497 26 170 222 180 572 78 650
33 Bob Kopcha 1571-15057 45 183 158 171 512 135 647
34 Doug Mcfarlane 6340-1096 218 214 213 645 645
35 Michael Brenner jr 6253-7312 5 214 215 199 628 15 643
36 Isaiah Maxwell 9880-40140 27 185 196 180 561 81 642
37 Robert Lambino 1576-5679 16 193 184 216 593 48 641
38 Giles Ward 227 184 216 627 627
39 Tony Myslek 1571-381 24 181 151 206 538 72 610
40 Dana Tietz 1582-6918 22 160 210 160 530 66 596
41 Shawn Tann 1575-10528 38 196 139 146 481 114 595
101 Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 27 232 170 199 601 81 682
102 Nick Gavron 1571-30959 202 214 203 619 619
103 Michael Parker 1571-34306 24 209 169 162 540 72 612

Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
" MenSCR

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceBowler Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total
1 Matt Russell 6253-7432 269 237 254 760
1 Kyle Handoga 6253-4977 226 235 299 760
3 Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 254 280 225 759
4 Bob Boehm 1580-22165 222 289 235 746
5 Michael D'angelo 1582-10270 258 276 209 743
6 John Nappi 1571-19763 266 267 204 737
7 Timothy Taylor 1571-30128 241 257 233 731
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceBowler Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total
8 Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 236 246 247 729
9 Dave Nagelhart 1676-6679 200 266 244 710
10 Tom Luchetta 8886-5701 279 213 217 709
10 Mike D'angelo 1582-10270 207 275 227 709
12 Kenn Schlomann 1582-4312 209 234 257 700
13 Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 219 192 279 690
14 Nick Gavron 1571-30959 220 224 244 688
15 Gary Vicente 1571-4001 300 217 167 684
16 Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 246 219 215 680
17 Alexander Vargas 6257-953 202 249 226 677
17 Christopher Agnoli 1571-14762 177 235 265 677
19 Daniel Clark jr. 1571-7140 226 203 247 676
20 Jake Nappi 11-147748 213 247 211 671
21 Mark Newman 1571-3737 229 247 183 659
21 Mike Mccabe 1571-6427 256 199 204 659
23 Kenneth Scheck 9880-39919 218 209 230 657
24 Richard Gaglione 1658-4194 217 213 222 652
25 Doug Mcfarlane 6340-1096 218 214 213 645
26 Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 189 268 183 640
27 Carl Bucklgy 21-37250 178 226 232 636
28 Rob Wei 1571-23812 193 232 209 634
28 Jim Zimmerman 1571-3198 213 247 174 634
30 Michael Brenner sr 1571-5224 190 226 212 628
30 Michael Brenner jr 6253-7312 214 215 199 628
32 Giles Ward 227 184 216 627
33 Jim Hosier 1582-5349 182 244 195 621
34 Andre Abraham 1575-6337 226 196 195 617
35 Alex Baluyui 1576-4449 195 215 194 604
35 Wayne Sniffen jr. 1658-183 185 205 214 604
37 Robert Lambino 1576-5679 193 184 216 593
38 Matthew Burzynski 6257-128 167 209 181 557
39 Bob Lipinski 1580-20449 205 184 162 551
40 Matt Burzynski 6257-128 189 184 149 522
101 Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 189 266 235 690
102 Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 239 238 212 689
103 Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 235 247 204 686
104 Nick Gavron 1571-30959 259 216 191 666
105 Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 160 245 231 636
106 John Nappi 1571-19763 194 226 204 624
107 Nick Gavron 1571-30959 202 214 203 619
108 Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 182 218 213 613
109 Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 184 216 211 611
110 Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 196 204 183 583

Tournament Results -- Handicap Result
] WomenHDCP

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceBowler Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 Cierra Roberts 9901-9389 107 162 157 170 489 321 810
2 Jennifer Russo 4214-3397 27 209 255 228 692 81 773
3 Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 51 183 229 184 596 153 749
4 Alexa Mcmanus 18-10728 44 201 212 194 607 132 739
5 Annelene Ramos 4220-330 50 197 202 179 578 150 728
5 Marie De guzman 4212-22529 65 169 203 161 533 195 728
7 Lisa Kahles 4212-4443 66 175 181 171 527 198 725
8 Marianne Dispoto 9880-40494 66 150 194 172 516 198 714
9 Rejeania Schenck 4214-336 30 183 234 204 621 90 711
10 Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 72 170 162 155 487 216 703
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceBowler Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

11 Natalia Harris 50 196 191 160 547 150 697
12 Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 48 166 170 215 551 144 695
13 Melissa Mcmanus 4212-16860 58 190 157 163 510 174 684
14 Tracy Bermel 4224-726 66 174 145 163 482 198 680
15 Hope Satterfield 9383-15405 88 164 134 116 414 264 678
16 Angela Best 4216-475 48 225 150 150 525 144 669
17 Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 34 223 173 164 560 102 662
18 Halle Grate 22-98829 70 131 174 144 449 210 659
19 Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 23 178 194 216 588 69 657
20 Sarah Hood 21-37247 21 172 236 185 593 63 656
21 Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 40 184 210 137 531 120 651
22 Kathy Viviani 4212-2843 51 187 173 136 496 153 649
23 Linda Rose 2-7898 26 176 196 171 543 78 621
24 Abigail Yap 4212-17437 19 183 155 193 531 57 588
101 Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 51 167 210 143 520 153 673
102 Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 72 130 159 147 436 216 652
103 Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 34 172 154 218 544 102 646
104 Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 23 217 172 181 570 69 639
105 Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 40 170 159 182 511 120 631
106 Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 48 115 191 166 472 144 616

Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
> WomenSCR

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceBowler Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total
1 Audrey Snell 4212-23127 214 269 211 694
2 Jennifer Russo 4214-3397 209 255 228 692
3 Abigail Yap 4212-17437 203 181 245 629
4 Rejeania Schenck 4214-336 183 234 204 621
5 Sarah Hood 21-37247 172 236 185 593
6 Corrin Wong 9880-40224 168 177 203 548
7 Linda Rose 2-7898 176 196 171 543
8 Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 170 170 172 512

101 Abigail Yap 4212-17437 183 155 193 531
102 Audrey Snell 4212-23127 170 173 185 528

Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
> Trios

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total
1 Trio #50A 758 727 632 2117

Tom Luchetta 8886-5701 279 213 217 709
John Nappi 1571-19763 266 267 204 737
Jake Nappi 11-147748 213 247 211 671

2 Trio #49A 636 790 664 2090
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 254 280 225 759
Dave Nagelhart 1676-6679 200 266 244 710
Jim Hosier 1582-5349 182 244 195 621

3 Trio #22A 638 650 801 2089
Abigail Yap 4212-17437 203 181 245 629
Kenn Schlomann 1582-4312 209 234 257 700
Kyle Handoga 6253-4977 226 235 299 760

4 Trio #41A 641 748 694 2083
Alexander Vargas 6257-953 202 249 226 677
Angel Leon jr. 6257-952 205 243 245 693
Jerel Rodriguez 1516-6659 234 256 223 713

5 Trio #31A 670 783 613 2066
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

Jim Zimmerman 1571-3198 213 247 174 634
Bob Boehm 1580-22165 222 289 235 746
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 235 247 204 686

6 Trio #28A 696 716 624 2036
Duarte Dasilva 1571-15731 192 221 200 613
Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 246 219 215 680
Michael D'angelo 1582-10270 258 276 209 743

7 Trio #17A 621 647 742 2010
Kenneth Scheck 9880-39919 218 209 230 657
Christopher Agnoli 1571-14762 177 235 265 677
Daniel Clark jr. 1571-7140 226 203 247 676

8 Trio #33A 640 687 658 1985
Michael Brenner sr 1571-5224 190 226 212 628
Michael Brenner jr 6253-7312 214 215 199 628
Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 236 246 247 729

9 Trio #29A 666 680 635 1981
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 184 216 211 611
Gary Vicente 1571-4001 300 217 167 684
Adam Binetti 1571-27187 182 247 257 686

10 Trio #7A 672 682 618 1972
Mike Mccabe 1571-6427 256 199 204 659
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 214 269 211 694
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 202 214 203 619

11 Trio #5A 650 685 631 1966
Thomas Santoro 1571-3734 180 181 215 576
Mark Newman 1571-3737 229 247 183 659
Timothy Taylor 1571-30128 241 257 233 731

12 Trio #11A 692 635 629 1956
Bob Lipinski 1580-20449 205 184 162 551
Matt Russell 6253-7432 269 237 254 760
Doug Mcfarlane 6340-1096 218 214 213 645

13 Trio #15A 572 760 622 1954
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 189 268 183 640
John Nappi 1571-19763 194 226 204 624
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 189 266 235 690

14 Trio #58A 551 722 666 1939
Duarte Dasilva 1571-15731 184 202 208 594
Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 160 245 231 636
Mike D'angelo 1582-10270 207 275 227 709

15 Trio #60A 620 652 650 1922
Alexander Vargas 6257-953 214 205 257 676
Matthew Burzynski 6257-128 167 209 181 557
Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 239 238 212 689

16 Trio #57A 638 644 604 1886
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 170 173 185 528
Jennifer Russo 4214-3397 209 255 228 692
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 259 216 191 666

17 Trio #8A 696 630 551 1877
Joe Cauwers 1571-93 244 190 170 604
Efrem Goldman 1571-27447 247 199 235 681
Joseph Alfano 1571-15153 205 241 146 592
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BC USBC BA County Championship03/18/25 Page 5

Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

18 Trio #10A 543 694 626 1863
Sarah Hood 21-37247 172 236 185 593
Rob Wei 1571-23812 193 232 209 634
Carl Bucklgy 21-37250 178 226 232 636

19 Trio #30A 677 588 588 1853
Matt Burzynski 6257-128 189 184 149 522
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 268 180 195 643
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 220 224 244 688

20 Trio #51A 629 655 558 1842
Paul Stuart 1571-468 194 201 182 577
David (DJ) Deleasa 9880-41000 177 205 209 591
David Deleasa 1571-5249 258 249 167 674

21 Trio #6A 593 661 587 1841
Tony D'alessandro 1571-2280 196 245 172 613
Paul Stuart 1571-468 215 198 202 615
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 182 218 213 613

21 Trio #42A 528 596 717 1841
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 170 159 182 511
Hernan Ramos 1582-3157 139 245 256 640
Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 219 192 279 690

23 Trio #26A 547 684 606 1837
Annelene Ramos 4220-330 197 202 179 578
Marie De guzman 4212-22529 169 203 161 533
Timothy Taylor 1571-30128 181 279 266 726

23 Trio #52A 617 585 635 1837
John Carroll 1571-1682 223 203 228 654
Leroy Whitling 1663-3923 212 156 185 553
James Grampus 1676-8053 182 226 222 630

25 Trio #18A 564 637 631 1832
Jim Phelan 6253-3231 183 245 235 663
Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 166 170 215 551
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 215 222 181 618

26 Trio #23A 665 562 600 1827
Rashon Ison 9880-41244 191 192 203 586
Lee Ison 1571-31435 220 203 181 604
Tyrell Johnson 1571-30520 254 167 216 637

27 Trio #55A 610 616 592 1818
Kyle Kim 9880-40806 170 200 200 570
Jeron Zerillo 9880-40296 215 182 182 579
Darrell Quazza 1582-12204 225 234 210 669

28 Trio #38A 572 675 550 1797
Dave Herman 1582-11855 178 246 157 581
Chris Speanburg 8886-7278 193 213 171 577
Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 201 216 222 639

29 Trio #21A 649 571 571 1791
Andre Abraham 1575-6337 226 196 195 617
Natalia Harris 196 191 160 547
Giles Ward 227 184 216 627

30 Trio #20A 570 602 609 1781
Josephine Zych 8977-10312 168 184 173 525
Wayne Sniffen jr. 1658-183 185 205 214 604
Richard Gaglione 1658-4194 217 213 222 652
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

30 Trio #48A 645 606 530 1781
Michael Parker 1571-34306 209 169 162 540
Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 167 210 143 520
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 269 227 225 721

32 Trio #32A 580 565 605 1750
Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 218 162 190 570
Rejeania Schenck 4214-336 183 234 204 621
Georgette Hill 4212-17621 179 169 211 559

33 Trio #3A 578 577 594 1749
Jim Phelan 6253-3231 200 239 217 656
Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 172 154 218 544
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 206 184 159 549

34 Trio #61A 621 538 589 1748
Chris Speanburg 8886-7278 171 195 165 531
Shane Lebiedz 8886-7354 218 173 225 616
Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 232 170 199 601

35 Trio #16A 550 639 558 1747
Matthew Gettler 6253-4743 157 244 214 615
Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 223 173 164 560
Rocco Ilaria 11-380497 170 222 180 572

36 Trio #56A 588 555 601 1744
Barbara Kuipers 4212-6848 176 175 203 554
Adam Agrusti 1571-5738 216 199 173 588
Joseph Rarellone 7844-425459 196 181 225 602

37 Trio #53A 588 605 550 1743
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 182 160 178 520
Jennifer Dunklin 4215-529 192 234 194 620
Alphonso Gaines jr. 1576-3521 214 211 178 603

38 Trio #14A 559 644 535 1738
Bernie Crablree 1582-5005 164 218 171 553
David (DJ) Deleasa 9880-41000 169 198 159 526
David Deleasa 1571-5249 226 228 205 659

39 Trio #24A 572 609 547 1728
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 184 210 137 531
Robert Lambino 1576-5679 193 184 216 593
Alex Baluyui 1576-4449 195 215 194 604

40 Trio #19A 559 565 599 1723
Linda Rose 2-7898 169 202 203 574
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 217 172 181 570
Mike Jackson 1585-1933 173 191 215 579

41 Trio #39A 594 513 613 1720
Karen Mckenzie 1587-7537 206 205 203 614
Dennis Mcfadden 1585-4175 183 170 199 552
Andre Crawford 1585-3076 205 138 211 554

42 Trio #62A 517 553 649 1719
Angela Best 4216-475 170 149 202 521
Georgette Hill 4212-17621 151 183 203 537
Deraill Miller 1585-5326 196 221 244 661

43 Trio #40A 617 552 545 1714
Angela Best 4216-475 225 150 150 525
Chiguis Neal 4301-14049 150 206 178 534
Earnest Neal 348-42574 242 196 217 655
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

44 Trio #12A 614 543 552 1709
Joe Cosentini 1571-7920 193 236 176 605
Abigail Yap 4212-17437 183 155 193 531
Russell Yap 238 152 183 573

45 Trio #27A 565 604 539 1708
Ruth Schmidt 4212-21025 162 191 151 504
Antonio Dearmas 1580-21893 203 210 184 597
Joe Reggio 17-77923 200 203 204 607

46 Trio #9A 582 517 607 1706
Tom Braley 1571-34774 255 171 207 633
Sandra Guevara 8886-4664 125 151 143 419
Wilfredo Gugvara 1582-6695 202 195 257 654

47 Trio #2A 518 611 552 1681
Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 183 229 184 596
Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 115 191 166 472
Michael Parker 1571-34306 220 191 202 613

48 Trio #44A 566 562 542 1670
Corrin Wong 9880-40224 168 177 203 548
Tyler Murray 22-67426 226 215 174 615
Michael Murray 9880-40223 172 170 165 507

49 Trio #45A 493 565 607 1665
Bimini Austin 4216-333 167 180 193 540
Michael King 1576-787 154 191 191 536
Charles Battle 1575-8678 172 194 223 589

50 Trio #4A 535 536 586 1657
Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 181 146 199 526
Linda Rose 2-7898 176 196 171 543
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 178 194 216 588

50 Trio #54A 565 523 569 1657
Lou Kwiatkowski 1571-16778 172 192 178 542
Ed Suscraba 1582-395 212 180 185 577
Tony Myslek 1571-381 181 151 206 538

52 Trio #34A 580 526 550 1656
Melissa Mcmanus 4212-16860 190 157 163 510
Alexa Mcmanus 18-10728 201 212 194 607
Mike Desierro 1571-5656 189 157 193 539

53 Trio #13A 566 539 508 1613
Timothy Ellis 1585-2753 176 225 171 572
Tracy Bermel 4224-726 174 145 163 482
Eddie Golliver 1578-5520 216 169 174 559

54 Trio #46A 501 548 554 1603
Ronald Wiley 1576-5542 161 187 187 535
Patrice Wiley 4216-348 171 157 180 508
Lamone Griffin 1571-18793 169 204 187 560

55 Trio #25A 539 520 538 1597
Cierra Roberts 9901-9389 162 157 170 489
Terrence Bradley 9901-9273 192 167 188 547
Isaiah Maxwell 9880-40140 185 196 180 561

56 Trio #59A 536 536 510 1582
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 170 170 172 512
Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 170 162 155 487
Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 196 204 183 583
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

57 Trio #35A 500 548 526 1574
Norman Sees 1571-7390 174 210 151 535
Bob Kopcha 1571-15057 183 158 171 512
Claude Greenip 1571-7164 143 180 204 527

58 Trio #1A 512 548 479 1539
Marianne Dispoto 9880-40494 150 194 172 516
Lisa Kahles 4212-4443 175 181 171 527
Kathy Viviani 4212-2843 187 173 136 496

59 Trio #36A 489 499 530 1518
Shane Lebiedz 8886-7354 190 165 219 574
Quadir Jones 8886-7468 139 124 151 414
Dana Tietz 1582-6918 160 210 160 530

60 Trio #37A 478 463 555 1496
Scott Rysz 1582-10880 183 169 223 575
Kevin Jimenez 8886-7525 110 123 143 376
Chris Rysz 7914-45402 185 171 189 545

61 Trio #47A 487 500 493 1480
Troy Knight-napper 7823-274318 160 187 203 550
Shawn Tann 1575-10528 196 139 146 481
Halle Grate 22-98829 131 174 144 449

62 Trio #43A 463 472 421 1356
Hope Satterfield 9383-15405 164 134 116 414
Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 130 159 147 436
Eric Rosado 21-72791 169 179 158 506

Tournament Results -- Handicap Result
> Trios

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceTeam Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
1 Trio #51A 166 629 655 558 1842 498 2340

Paul Stuart 1571-468 194 201 182 577
David (DJ) Deleasa 9880-41000 177 205 209 591
David Deleasa 1571-5249 258 249 167 674

2 Trio #23A 131 665 562 600 1827 393 2220
Rashon Ison 9880-41244 191 192 203 586
Lee Ison 1571-31435 220 203 181 604
Tyrell Johnson 1571-30520 254 167 216 637

3 Trio #26A 112 547 684 606 1837 336 2173
Annelene Ramos 4220-330 197 202 179 578
Marie De guzman 4212-22529 169 203 161 533
Timothy Taylor 1571-30128 181 279 266 726

4 Trio #14A 142 559 644 535 1738 426 2164
Bernie Crablree 1582-5005 164 218 171 553
David (DJ) Deleasa 9880-41000 169 198 159 526
David Deleasa 1571-5249 226 228 205 659

5 Trio #22A 22 638 650 801 2089 66 2155
Abigail Yap 4212-17437 203 181 245 629
Kenn Schlomann 1582-4312 209 234 257 700
Kyle Handoga 6253-4977 226 235 299 760

6 Trio #6A 103 593 661 587 1841 309 2150
Tony D'alessandro 1571-2280 196 245 172 613
Paul Stuart 1571-468 215 198 202 615
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 182 218 213 613
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BC USBC BA County Championship03/18/25 Page 9

Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceTeam Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP
7 Trio #50A 10 758 727 632 2117 30 2147

Tom Luchetta 8886-5701 279 213 217 709
John Nappi 1571-19763 266 267 204 737
Jake Nappi 11-147748 213 247 211 671

8 Trio #40A 142 617 552 545 1714 426 2140
Angela Best 4216-475 225 150 150 525
Chiguis Neal 4301-14049 150 206 178 534
Earnest Neal 348-42574 242 196 217 655

9 Trio #49A 15 636 790 664 2090 45 2135
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 254 280 225 759
Dave Nagelhart 1676-6679 200 266 244 710
Jim Hosier 1582-5349 182 244 195 621

10 Trio #28A 31 696 716 624 2036 93 2129
Duarte Dasilva 1571-15731 192 221 200 613
Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 246 219 215 680
Michael D'angelo 1582-10270 258 276 209 743

11 Trio #18A 97 564 637 631 1832 291 2123
Jim Phelan 6253-3231 183 245 235 663
Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 166 170 215 551
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 215 222 181 618

12 Trio #25A 172 539 520 538 1597 516 2113
Cierra Roberts 9901-9389 162 157 170 489
Terrence Bradley 9901-9273 192 167 188 547
Isaiah Maxwell 9880-40140 185 196 180 561

13 Trio #41A 5 641 748 694 2083 15 2098
Alexander Vargas 6257-953 202 249 226 677
Angel Leon jr. 6257-952 205 243 245 693
Jerel Rodriguez 1516-6659 234 256 223 713

14 Trio #52A 86 617 585 635 1837 258 2095
John Carroll 1571-1682 223 203 228 654
Leroy Whitling 1663-3923 212 156 185 553
James Grampus 1676-8053 182 226 222 630

15 Trio #42A 84 528 596 717 1841 252 2093
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 170 159 182 511
Hernan Ramos 1582-3157 139 245 256 640
Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 219 192 279 690

16 Trio #27A 128 565 604 539 1708 384 2092
Ruth Schmidt 4212-21025 162 191 151 504
Antonio Dearmas 1580-21893 203 210 184 597
Joe Reggio 17-77923 200 203 204 607

17 Trio #29A 36 666 680 635 1981 108 2089
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 184 216 211 611
Gary Vicente 1571-4001 300 217 167 684
Adam Binetti 1571-27187 182 247 257 686

18 Trio #1A 183 512 548 479 1539 549 2088
Marianne Dispoto 9880-40494 150 194 172 516
Lisa Kahles 4212-4443 175 181 171 527
Kathy Viviani 4212-2843 187 173 136 496

19 Trio #61A 110 621 538 589 1748 330 2078
Chris Speanburg 8886-7278 171 195 165 531
Shane Lebiedz 8886-7354 218 173 225 616
Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 232 170 199 601
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BC USBC BA County Championship03/18/25 Page 10

Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceTeam Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

20 Trio #17A 22 621 647 742 2010 66 2076
Kenneth Scheck 9880-39919 218 209 230 657
Christopher Agnoli 1571-14762 177 235 265 677
Daniel Clark jr. 1571-7140 226 203 247 676

20 Trio #38A 93 572 675 550 1797 279 2076
Dave Herman 1582-11855 178 246 157 581
Chris Speanburg 8886-7278 193 213 171 577
Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 201 216 222 639

22 Trio #32A 107 580 565 605 1750 321 2071
Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 218 162 190 570
Rejeania Schenck 4214-336 183 234 204 621
Georgette Hill 4212-17621 179 169 211 559

23 Trio #62A 117 517 553 649 1719 351 2070
Angela Best 4216-475 170 149 202 521
Georgette Hill 4212-17621 151 183 203 537
Deraill Miller 1585-5326 196 221 244 661

24 Trio #55A 83 610 616 592 1818 249 2067
Kyle Kim 9880-40806 170 200 200 570
Jeron Zerillo 9880-40296 215 182 182 579
Darrell Quazza 1582-12204 225 234 210 669

25 Trio #31A 670 783 613 2066 2066
Jim Zimmerman 1571-3198 213 247 174 634
Bob Boehm 1580-22165 222 289 235 746
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 235 247 204 686

26 Trio #48A 92 645 606 530 1781 276 2057
Michael Parker 1571-34306 209 169 162 540
Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 167 210 143 520
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 269 227 225 721

27 Trio #8A 59 696 630 551 1877 177 2054
Joe Cauwers 1571-93 244 190 170 604
Efrem Goldman 1571-27447 247 199 235 681
Joseph Alfano 1571-15153 205 241 146 592

28 Trio #36A 178 489 499 530 1518 534 2052
Shane Lebiedz 8886-7354 190 165 219 574
Quadir Jones 8886-7468 139 124 151 414
Dana Tietz 1582-6918 160 210 160 530

29 Trio #2A 123 518 611 552 1681 369 2050
Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 183 229 184 596
Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 115 191 166 472
Michael Parker 1571-34306 220 191 202 613

30 Trio #45A 124 493 565 607 1665 372 2037
Bimini Austin 4216-333 167 180 193 540
Michael King 1576-787 154 191 191 536
Charles Battle 1575-8678 172 194 223 589

31 Trio #13A 141 566 539 508 1613 423 2036
Timothy Ellis 1585-2753 176 225 171 572
Tracy Bermel 4224-726 174 145 163 482
Eddie Golliver 1578-5520 216 169 174 559

32 Trio #58A 31 551 722 666 1939 93 2032
Duarte Dasilva 1571-15731 184 202 208 594
Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 160 245 231 636
Mike D'angelo 1582-10270 207 275 227 709
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BC USBC BA County Championship03/18/25 Page 11

Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceTeam Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

33 Trio #39A 103 594 513 613 1720 309 2029
Karen Mckenzie 1587-7537 206 205 203 614
Dennis Mcfadden 1585-4175 183 170 199 552
Andre Crawford 1585-3076 205 138 211 554

34 Trio #34A 122 580 526 550 1656 366 2022
Melissa Mcmanus 4212-16860 190 157 163 510
Alexa Mcmanus 18-10728 201 212 194 607
Mike Desierro 1571-5656 189 157 193 539

35 Trio #47A 180 487 500 493 1480 540 2020
Troy Knight-napper 7823-274318 160 187 203 550
Shawn Tann 1575-10528 196 139 146 481
Halle Grate 22-98829 131 174 144 449

36 Trio #10A 52 543 694 626 1863 156 2019
Sarah Hood 21-37247 172 236 185 593
Rob Wei 1571-23812 193 232 209 634
Carl Bucklgy 21-37250 178 226 232 636

37 Trio #33A 11 640 687 658 1985 33 2018
Michael Brenner sr 1571-5224 190 226 212 628
Michael Brenner jr 6253-7312 214 215 199 628
Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 236 246 247 729

38 Trio #5A 14 650 685 631 1966 42 2008
Thomas Santoro 1571-3734 180 181 215 576
Mark Newman 1571-3737 229 247 183 659
Timothy Taylor 1571-30128 241 257 233 731

39 Trio #21A 72 649 571 571 1791 216 2007
Andre Abraham 1575-6337 226 196 195 617
Natalia Harris 196 191 160 547
Giles Ward 227 184 216 627

40 Trio #44A 111 566 562 542 1670 333 2003
Corrin Wong 9880-40224 168 177 203 548
Tyler Murray 22-67426 226 215 174 615
Michael Murray 9880-40223 172 170 165 507

41 Trio #7A 10 672 682 618 1972 30 2002
Mike Mccabe 1571-6427 256 199 204 659
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 214 269 211 694
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 202 214 203 619

42 Trio #43A 215 463 472 421 1356 645 2001
Hope Satterfield 9383-15405 164 134 116 414
Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 130 159 147 436
Eric Rosado 21-72791 169 179 158 506

43 Trio #3A 83 578 577 594 1749 249 1998
Jim Phelan 6253-3231 200 239 217 656
Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 172 154 218 544
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 206 184 159 549

44 Trio #9A 97 582 517 607 1706 291 1997
Tom Braley 1571-34774 255 171 207 633
Sandra Guevara 8886-4664 125 151 143 419
Wilfredo Gugvara 1582-6695 202 195 257 654

44 Trio #57A 37 638 644 604 1886 111 1997
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 170 173 185 528
Jennifer Russo 4214-3397 209 255 228 692
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 259 216 191 666
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BC USBC BA County Championship03/18/25 Page 12

Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceTeam Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

46 Trio #20A 71 570 602 609 1781 213 1994
Josephine Zych 8977-10312 168 184 173 525
Wayne Sniffen jr. 1658-183 185 205 214 604
Richard Gaglione 1658-4194 217 213 222 652

47 Trio #15A 13 572 760 622 1954 39 1993
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 189 268 183 640
John Nappi 1571-19763 194 226 204 624
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 189 266 235 690

48 Trio #46A 129 501 548 554 1603 387 1990
Ronald Wiley 1576-5542 161 187 187 535
Patrice Wiley 4216-348 171 157 180 508
Lamone Griffin 1571-18793 169 204 187 560

49 Trio #35A 134 500 548 526 1574 402 1976
Norman Sees 1571-7390 174 210 151 535
Bob Kopcha 1571-15057 183 158 171 512
Claude Greenip 1571-7164 143 180 204 527

50 Trio #11A 4 692 635 629 1956 12 1968
Bob Lipinski 1580-20449 205 184 162 551
Matt Russell 6253-7432 269 237 254 760
Doug Mcfarlane 6340-1096 218 214 213 645

51 Trio #16A 73 550 639 558 1747 219 1966
Matthew Gettler 6253-4743 157 244 214 615
Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 223 173 164 560
Rocco Ilaria 11-380497 170 222 180 572

52 Trio #12A 84 614 543 552 1709 252 1961
Joe Cosentini 1571-7920 193 236 176 605
Abigail Yap 4212-17437 183 155 193 531
Russell Yap 238 152 183 573

53 Trio #24A 76 572 609 547 1728 228 1956
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 184 210 137 531
Robert Lambino 1576-5679 193 184 216 593
Alex Baluyui 1576-4449 195 215 194 604

54 Trio #59A 123 536 536 510 1582 369 1951
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 170 170 172 512
Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 170 162 155 487
Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 196 204 183 583

54 Trio #54A 98 565 523 569 1657 294 1951
Lou Kwiatkowski 1571-16778 172 192 178 542
Ed Suscraba 1582-395 212 180 185 577
Tony Myslek 1571-381 181 151 206 538

56 Trio #37A 150 478 463 555 1496 450 1946
Scott Rysz 1582-10880 183 169 223 575
Kevin Jimenez 8886-7525 110 123 143 376
Chris Rysz 7914-45402 185 171 189 545

57 Trio #19A 70 559 565 599 1723 210 1933
Linda Rose 2-7898 169 202 203 574
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 217 172 181 570
Mike Jackson 1585-1933 173 191 215 579

58 Trio #60A 620 652 650 1922 1922
Alexander Vargas 6257-953 214 205 257 676
Matthew Burzynski 6257-128 167 209 181 557
Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 239 238 212 689
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game HDCP Series
PlaceTeam Name Sanction HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP

59 Trio #56A 54 588 555 601 1744 162 1906
Barbara Kuipers 4212-6848 176 175 203 554
Adam Agrusti 1571-5738 216 199 173 588
Joseph Rarellone 7844-425459 196 181 225 602

60 Trio #4A 81 535 536 586 1657 243 1900
Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 181 146 199 526
Linda Rose 2-7898 176 196 171 543
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 178 194 216 588

61 Trio #30A 15 677 588 588 1853 45 1898
Matt Burzynski 6257-128 189 184 149 522
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 268 180 195 643
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 220 224 244 688

62 Trio #53A 38 588 605 550 1743 114 1857
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 182 160 178 520
Jennifer Dunklin 4215-529 192 234 194 620
Alphonso Gaines jr. 1576-3521 214 211 178 603

Tournament Results -- Scratch Result
> TrioScr

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total
1 Trio #50A 758 727 632 2117

Tom Luchetta 8886-5701 279 213 217 709
John Nappi 1571-19763 266 267 204 737
Jake Nappi 11-147748 213 247 211 671

2 Trio #49A 636 790 664 2090
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 254 280 225 759
Dave Nagelhart 1676-6679 200 266 244 710
Jim Hosier 1582-5349 182 244 195 621

3 Trio #22A 638 650 801 2089
Abigail Yap 4212-17437 203 181 245 629
Kenn Schlomann 1582-4312 209 234 257 700
Kyle Handoga 6253-4977 226 235 299 760

4 Trio #41A 641 748 694 2083
Alexander Vargas 6257-953 202 249 226 677
Angel Leon jr. 6257-952 205 243 245 693
Jerel Rodriguez 1516-6659 234 256 223 713

5 Trio #31A 670 783 613 2066
Jim Zimmerman 1571-3198 213 247 174 634
Bob Boehm 1580-22165 222 289 235 746
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 235 247 204 686

6 Trio #28A 696 716 624 2036
Duarte Dasilva 1571-15731 192 221 200 613
Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 246 219 215 680
Michael D'angelo 1582-10270 258 276 209 743

7 Trio #17A 621 647 742 2010
Kenneth Scheck 9880-39919 218 209 230 657
Christopher Agnoli 1571-14762 177 235 265 677
Daniel Clark jr. 1571-7140 226 203 247 676

8 Trio #33A 640 687 658 1985
Michael Brenner sr 1571-5224 190 226 212 628
Michael Brenner jr 6253-7312 214 215 199 628
Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 236 246 247 729
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total
9 Trio #29A 666 680 635 1981

Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 184 216 211 611
Gary Vicente 1571-4001 300 217 167 684
Adam Binetti 1571-27187 182 247 257 686

10 Trio #7A 672 682 618 1972
Mike Mccabe 1571-6427 256 199 204 659
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 214 269 211 694
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 202 214 203 619

11 Trio #5A 650 685 631 1966
Thomas Santoro 1571-3734 180 181 215 576
Mark Newman 1571-3737 229 247 183 659
Timothy Taylor 1571-30128 241 257 233 731

12 Trio #11A 692 635 629 1956
Bob Lipinski 1580-20449 205 184 162 551
Matt Russell 6253-7432 269 237 254 760
Doug Mcfarlane 6340-1096 218 214 213 645

13 Trio #15A 572 760 622 1954
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 189 268 183 640
John Nappi 1571-19763 194 226 204 624
Steve Dimartino 1571-27448 189 266 235 690

14 Trio #58A 551 722 666 1939
Duarte Dasilva 1571-15731 184 202 208 594
Steven D'angelo 1582-11203 160 245 231 636
Mike D'angelo 1582-10270 207 275 227 709

15 Trio #60A 620 652 650 1922
Alexander Vargas 6257-953 214 205 257 676
Matthew Burzynski 6257-128 167 209 181 557
Robert Mockenhaupt 1580-12415 239 238 212 689

16 Trio #57A 638 644 604 1886
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 170 173 185 528
Jennifer Russo 4214-3397 209 255 228 692
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 259 216 191 666

17 Trio #8A 696 630 551 1877
Joe Cauwers 1571-93 244 190 170 604
Efrem Goldman 1571-27447 247 199 235 681
Joseph Alfano 1571-15153 205 241 146 592

18 Trio #10A 543 694 626 1863
Sarah Hood 21-37247 172 236 185 593
Rob Wei 1571-23812 193 232 209 634
Carl Bucklgy 21-37250 178 226 232 636

19 Trio #30A 677 588 588 1853
Matt Burzynski 6257-128 189 184 149 522
Audrey Snell 4212-23127 268 180 195 643
Nick Gavron 1571-30959 220 224 244 688

20 Trio #51A 629 655 558 1842
Paul Stuart 1571-468 194 201 182 577
David (DJ) Deleasa 9880-41000 177 205 209 591
David Deleasa 1571-5249 258 249 167 674

21 Trio #6A 593 661 587 1841
Tony D'alessandro 1571-2280 196 245 172 613
Paul Stuart 1571-468 215 198 202 615
Chuck Cocozzo 1571-10 182 218 213 613
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

21 Trio #42A 528 596 717 1841
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 170 159 182 511
Hernan Ramos 1582-3157 139 245 256 640
Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 219 192 279 690

23 Trio #52A 617 585 635 1837
John Carroll 1571-1682 223 203 228 654
Leroy Whitling 1663-3923 212 156 185 553
James Grampus 1676-8053 182 226 222 630

23 Trio #26A 547 684 606 1837
Annelene Ramos 4220-330 197 202 179 578
Marie De guzman 4212-22529 169 203 161 533
Timothy Taylor 1571-30128 181 279 266 726

25 Trio #18A 564 637 631 1832
Jim Phelan 6253-3231 183 245 235 663
Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 166 170 215 551
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 215 222 181 618

26 Trio #23A 665 562 600 1827
Rashon Ison 9880-41244 191 192 203 586
Lee Ison 1571-31435 220 203 181 604
Tyrell Johnson 1571-30520 254 167 216 637

27 Trio #55A 610 616 592 1818
Kyle Kim 9880-40806 170 200 200 570
Jeron Zerillo 9880-40296 215 182 182 579
Darrell Quazza 1582-12204 225 234 210 669

28 Trio #38A 572 675 550 1797
Dave Herman 1582-11855 178 246 157 581
Chris Speanburg 8886-7278 193 213 171 577
Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 201 216 222 639

29 Trio #21A 649 571 571 1791
Andre Abraham 1575-6337 226 196 195 617
Natalia Harris 196 191 160 547
Giles Ward 227 184 216 627

30 Trio #20A 570 602 609 1781
Josephine Zych 8977-10312 168 184 173 525
Wayne Sniffen jr. 1658-183 185 205 214 604
Richard Gaglione 1658-4194 217 213 222 652

30 Trio #48A 645 606 530 1781
Michael Parker 1571-34306 209 169 162 540
Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 167 210 143 520
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 269 227 225 721

32 Trio #32A 580 565 605 1750
Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 218 162 190 570
Rejeania Schenck 4214-336 183 234 204 621
Georgette Hill 4212-17621 179 169 211 559

33 Trio #3A 578 577 594 1749
Jim Phelan 6253-3231 200 239 217 656
Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 172 154 218 544
Joseph Astarita 1571-24261 206 184 159 549

34 Trio #61A 621 538 589 1748
Chris Speanburg 8886-7278 171 195 165 531
Shane Lebiedz 8886-7354 218 173 225 616
Brian Cassavitis 8886-7438 232 170 199 601
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For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

35 Trio #16A 550 639 558 1747
Matthew Gettler 6253-4743 157 244 214 615
Dyanne Ilaria 9880-30539 223 173 164 560
Rocco Ilaria 11-380497 170 222 180 572

36 Trio #56A 588 555 601 1744
Barbara Kuipers 4212-6848 176 175 203 554
Adam Agrusti 1571-5738 216 199 173 588
Joseph Rarellone 7844-425459 196 181 225 602

37 Trio #53A 588 605 550 1743
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 182 160 178 520
Jennifer Dunklin 4215-529 192 234 194 620
Alphonso Gaines jr. 1576-3521 214 211 178 603

38 Trio #14A 559 644 535 1738
Bernie Crablree 1582-5005 164 218 171 553
David (DJ) Deleasa 9880-41000 169 198 159 526
David Deleasa 1571-5249 226 228 205 659

39 Trio #24A 572 609 547 1728
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 184 210 137 531
Robert Lambino 1576-5679 193 184 216 593
Alex Baluyui 1576-4449 195 215 194 604

40 Trio #19A 559 565 599 1723
Linda Rose 2-7898 169 202 203 574
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 217 172 181 570
Mike Jackson 1585-1933 173 191 215 579

41 Trio #39A 594 513 613 1720
Karen Mckenzie 1587-7537 206 205 203 614
Dennis Mcfadden 1585-4175 183 170 199 552
Andre Crawford 1585-3076 205 138 211 554

42 Trio #62A 517 553 649 1719
Angela Best 4216-475 170 149 202 521
Georgette Hill 4212-17621 151 183 203 537
Deraill Miller 1585-5326 196 221 244 661

43 Trio #40A 617 552 545 1714
Angela Best 4216-475 225 150 150 525
Chiguis Neal 4301-14049 150 206 178 534
Earnest Neal 348-42574 242 196 217 655

44 Trio #12A 614 543 552 1709
Joe Cosentini 1571-7920 193 236 176 605
Abigail Yap 4212-17437 183 155 193 531
Russell Yap 238 152 183 573

45 Trio #27A 565 604 539 1708
Ruth Schmidt 4212-21025 162 191 151 504
Antonio Dearmas 1580-21893 203 210 184 597
Joe Reggio 17-77923 200 203 204 607

46 Trio #9A 582 517 607 1706
Tom Braley 1571-34774 255 171 207 633
Sandra Guevara 8886-4664 125 151 143 419
Wilfredo Gugvara 1582-6695 202 195 257 654

47 Trio #2A 518 611 552 1681
Alicia Giacoia 6361-1845 183 229 184 596
Alyssa Duclos 6253-3514 115 191 166 472
Michael Parker 1571-34306 220 191 202 613
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

48 Trio #44A 566 562 542 1670
Corrin Wong 9880-40224 168 177 203 548
Tyler Murray 22-67426 226 215 174 615
Michael Murray 9880-40223 172 170 165 507

49 Trio #45A 493 565 607 1665
Bimini Austin 4216-333 167 180 193 540
Michael King 1576-787 154 191 191 536
Charles Battle 1575-8678 172 194 223 589

50 Trio #54A 565 523 569 1657
Lou Kwiatkowski 1571-16778 172 192 178 542
Ed Suscraba 1582-395 212 180 185 577
Tony Myslek 1571-381 181 151 206 538

50 Trio #4A 535 536 586 1657
Ramona Wallace 4224-10835 181 146 199 526
Linda Rose 2-7898 176 196 171 543
Michele Layton brown 4224-6146 178 194 216 588

52 Trio #34A 580 526 550 1656
Melissa Mcmanus 4212-16860 190 157 163 510
Alexa Mcmanus 18-10728 201 212 194 607
Mike Desierro 1571-5656 189 157 193 539

53 Trio #13A 566 539 508 1613
Timothy Ellis 1585-2753 176 225 171 572
Tracy Bermel 4224-726 174 145 163 482
Eddie Golliver 1578-5520 216 169 174 559

54 Trio #46A 501 548 554 1603
Ronald Wiley 1576-5542 161 187 187 535
Patrice Wiley 4216-348 171 157 180 508
Lamone Griffin 1571-18793 169 204 187 560

55 Trio #25A 539 520 538 1597
Cierra Roberts 9901-9389 162 157 170 489
Terrence Bradley 9901-9273 192 167 188 547
Isaiah Maxwell 9880-40140 185 196 180 561

56 Trio #59A 536 536 510 1582
Lisa Barnet 4212-17176 170 170 172 512
Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 170 162 155 487
Chuck Trimblett 1571-20423 196 204 183 583

57 Trio #35A 500 548 526 1574
Norman Sees 1571-7390 174 210 151 535
Bob Kopcha 1571-15057 183 158 171 512
Claude Greenip 1571-7164 143 180 204 527

58 Trio #1A 512 548 479 1539
Marianne Dispoto 9880-40494 150 194 172 516
Lisa Kahles 4212-4443 175 181 171 527
Kathy Viviani 4212-2843 187 173 136 496

59 Trio #36A 489 499 530 1518
Shane Lebiedz 8886-7354 190 165 219 574
Quadir Jones 8886-7468 139 124 151 414
Dana Tietz 1582-6918 160 210 160 530

60 Trio #37A 478 463 555 1496
Scott Rysz 1582-10880 183 169 223 575
Kevin Jimenez 8886-7525 110 123 143 376
Chris Rysz 7914-45402 185 171 189 545
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Sunday     1:30 pm Lanes 1 - 36
For additional information, please contact

Robert Fabian         285 PASSAIC ST,  HACKENSACK, NJ  07601-2726

Event USBC Game Game Game
PlaceTeam Name Sanction -1- -2- -3- Total

61 Trio #47A 487 500 493 1480
Troy Knight-napper 7823-274318 160 187 203 550
Shawn Tann 1575-10528 196 139 146 481
Halle Grate 22-98829 131 174 144 449

62 Trio #43A 463 472 421 1356
Hope Satterfield 9383-15405 164 134 116 414
Sundae Tallud 9880-40292 130 159 147 436
Eric Rosado 21-72791 169 179 158 506
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